Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7824.228
Side panel, lockable

State: 2025-07-13 (Source: rittal.com/ca-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en
https://www.rittal.com/ca-en

DK 7824.228 - Side panel, lockable for TS, TS IT

Side panel, lockable, sheet steel, for TS.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Surface finish
Color

Supply includes

Suitable for

Base material
Packaging unit
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
E-Number Sweden
ETIMO

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2025

DK 7824.228

Locates easily into place at the top. Locked with security lock no.
3524 E. Grounding bolts with contact lug.

Carbon steel

Spray-finished

RAL 7035

2 side panels each with 4 security locks no. 3524 E

Enclosure type: TS IT
TX CableNet

TS

Height: 2,200 mm
Depth: 800 mm

Carbon steel

2 pc(s).

42.8

43.8

94039910
4028177232440
E7282531
EC002524

27182101



