

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



DK 7824.228

Side panel, lockable

State: 2026-02-01 (Source: [ittal.com/ca-en](https://www.ittal.com/ca-en))



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

DK 7824.228 - Side panel, lockable for TS, TS IT

Side panel, lockable, sheet steel, for TS.

Features

Model No.	DK 7824.228
Product description	Locates easily into place at the top. Locked with security lock no. 3524 E. Grounding bolts with contact lug.
Material	Carbon steel
Surface finish	Spray-finished
Color	RAL 7035
Supply includes	2 side panels each with 4 security locks no. 3524 E
Suitable for	Enclosure type: TS IT TX CableNet TS Height: 2,200 mm Depth: 800 mm
Base material	Carbon steel
Packaging unit	2 pc(s).
Net weight	42.8
Gross weight	43.8
Customs tariff number	94039910
EAN	4028177232440
E-Number Sweden	E7282531
ETIM 9	EC002524
ECLASS 8.0	27182101